
2.66

 C11

 C13

 C12

 C9 

 C10

 C8 

 F  

 C7 

 C3 

 C2  C4 

 O4 

 C5 

 C6 
 O2 

 N1 

 CD  CE 

 CC 

 CB 

 CA 

 CE 

 NZ 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Trp 229(A)

Tyr 188(A)

Leu 100(A)

Val 179(A)

Glu 138(B)

Tyr 181(A)

Lys 103(A)

Tyr 318(A)

Pro 95(A) Val 106(A)

Leu 234(A)

His 235(A)

Gwb 999(A)

Lys 101(A)


